P \$90,00 2708

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF SECURITY AGREEMENT		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
THE CIT GROUP/BUSINESS CREDIT, INC.		07/16/2007	CORPORATION: NEW YORK	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	THE CIT GROUP/COMMERCIAL SERVICES, INC.
Street Address:	300 S. GRAND AVE.
City:	Los Angeles
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90071
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark			
Registration Number: 2708662		CALIBEREXPRESS			
Registration Number: 2270592		CALIBER COLLISION CENTERS			
Registration Number: 1770871		CALIBER COLLISION CENTERS			

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)799-5144

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2027994000

Email: dctrademarks@dlapiper.com

Correspondent Name: Thomas E. Zutic
Address Line 1: 500 Eighth Street, NW

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 36	61175-20
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	homas E. Zutic

TRADEMARK REEL: 003877 FRAME: 0438

900119237

Signature:	/Thomas E. Zutic/
Date:	10/23/2008
Total Attachments: 4 source=scan#page1.tif source=scan#page2.tif source=scan#page3.tif source=scan#page4.tif	

Delaware

The First State

CERTIFICATE

SEARCHED JUNE 25, 2008, AT 3:14 P.M. FOR DEBTOR "CALIBER HOLDINGS CORPORATION"

31561904 3 FINANCING STATEMENT 1 OF EXPIRATION DATE: JUNE 19, 2013 DEBTOR: CALIBER HOLDINGS CORPORATION ADDED 06-19-03 17771 COWAN AVENUE STE. 100 CA 92614 IRVINE SECURED: THE CIT GROUP/BUSINESS CREDIT, INC. ADDED 06-19-03 300 SOUTH GRAND AVE. SUITE 300 CA 90071 REMOVED 07-16-07 LOS ANGELES SECURED: THE CIT GROUP/COMMERCIAL SERVICES, INC. ADDED 07-16-07 300 SOUTH GRAND AVENUE CA 90071 LOS ANGELES FILING HISTORY AT 5:14 P.M. FINANCING STATEMENT 31561904 FILED 06-19-03 AT 7:46 P.M. ASSIGNMENT 72679545 FILED 07-16-07 AT 3:14 P.M. CONTINUATION 80468122 FILED 02-07-08 FINANCING STATEMENT 50354564 EXPIRATION DATE: FEBRUARY 1, 2010 DEBTOR: CALIBER HOLDINGS CORPORATION ADDED 02-01-05 17771 COWAN AVENUE, SUITE 100 CA 92614 IRVINE SECURED: BNY CAPITAL PARTNERS, L.P. ADDED 02-01-05 ONE WALL STREET, 18TH FLOOR NY 10268 NEW YORK SECURED: THE 1818 MEZZANINE FUND, L.P. ADDED 02-01-05 140 BROADWAY NY 10005 NEW YORK FILING HISTORY AT 7:06 P.M. FINANCING STATEMENT 50354564 FILED 02-01-05



3 FINANCING STATEMENT

EXPIRATION DATE: FEBRUARY 1, 2010

3 OF

Varnet Smith Hindson Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

50354614

AUTHENTICATION: 6687475

DATE: 06-25-08

080729380

OLL	FINANCING	ffront and back) C/	AREFULLY		IN	U. FILE	VARE DEPARTMENT C.C. FILING SI D 05:14 PM 06 LI FILING NUM: ENT NUMBER: SRV: 0304070	CCTION /19/2003 3156190 4 0000000
	AME & PHONE OF			_				
Γ				ר				
L] THE AR	OVE SPACE IS	s for l	filing office USE on	LY
		COUNTERS NA	ME land only one dahler sam	e (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or		-		
	14. ORGANIZATIONS	NAME		(1907 10) - 40 / 101				
OR	16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	ngs Corporati	IOF1	PRET NAME	M.	DOLEN	AME	SUFFIX
10 46	AILING ADORESS			CITY		ATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	71 Cowan Ave	ADD'L RIFO RE ORGANIZATION DESTOR	is. Type of organization corporation	Irvine II. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZA Delaware			NEZATIONAL LOJ, H smy	□ NONE
2.	ADDITIONAL DEB		LL LEGAL NAME - insert only o	ne debtor name (2a or 2b) - do no	t abbreviste or	combin	no namos	
OR	26. INDIVIDUAL STAS	TNAME		FIRST NAME	M	DOLEN	MME	SUFFIX
2c. M	AILING ADDRESS			CHY	8	TATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2d. T.	AX LEA # SSN OFF SIN	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DESTOR	Da. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZA	ACIT.	, ORGA	NÎZATIONAL I.O.R. II BRY	HOME
3.		TY'S NAME (OF NA	ME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of AS	SIGNOR S/P) Insert only one wa	cured perty (3a	or 30)		
	The CIT Grou	ap/Business C	redit, Inc.					
OR	S. INDIVIDUAL STAS			FIRST NAME	3.0	OCLEN	ME	SUFFIX
	ALING ADDRESS O South Grand	Ava Suita 3	nn	Los Angeles	h :	TATE CA	POSTAL CODE 90071	USA
_	FINANCING STATEM	and the same of th	ng colleteral:					
Ten	demousk Office.	. ali doodwiii d	emarks, including, with if the business in cons therefrom or for the us	out limitation, those regi ection therewith, and an e thereof.	istered in t iy and all p	he U	rited States Pater ads, royalties and	it and other fees
	4						·	
5. AL	TERNATIVE DESIGNAT	NON [If applicable]:		ENER/CONSIGNOR BALLETBA				
a.	THE FINANCING ST	ATEMENT is to be flet Atlach Addendern	[for record] (or recorded) in the REA	1, Check to REQUEST SEARCH (ADDITIONAL PEE)	REPORTIS) on i	Deblor(a	All Deblors 🔲 De	btor1 L Debtor2

FILING OFFICE COPY - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (REV. 07/29/98)

UCC FINANCING STATEM	IENT AMENDMEN	IT				
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back	() CAREFULLY	 	•			
A, NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FIL	.ER [optional]	3027341450	v . (PARTMENT OF ILING SECTI	ON
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Nar	ne and Address)		INITIA	L FILI	6 PM 07/16/ NG # 315619	0 4
			AMENDMI		# 2007 2 070819336	679545
NATIONAL CORPORATE RESERVE	IRCH, LTD.	•				
615 SOUTH DUPONT HWY						
DOVER DE 19901						
18. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE#					s FINANCING STATEME of filed [for record] (or re	
3156190 4				RE	AL ESTATE RECORDS.	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fig. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the	Financing Statement identified above					
continued for the additional period provide 4. # ASSIGNMENT (fall or partial): Give na	ed by applicable law.					
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION			d Party of record. Check only o			A CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND
Also check one of the following three boxes an	•		a rent or record. Oneth only a	<u></u> G 2.030	lob damer.	
CHANGE name and/or address: Give cum name (if name change) in item 7e or 7b an	ent record name in item 6e or 6b; also	give new [1]	DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.	AE Lite	D name: Complete item m 7c; also complete item	7a or 7b, and also s 7d-7g (if apolicable).
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: [88. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]				··		
THE CIT GROUP/BURINESS CHIDI	T, INC.					
OR 86. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
2 CHANCED GIENN OD ADDED INECOMAT	WN.					
 CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMAT ORGANIZATION'S NAME 	NH,					
THE CIT CROUP/COMMERCIAL SER	vices, Inc.				<u>. </u>	
OR 76. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
300 SOUTH GRAND AVENUE		IOS ANGELES		CA.	90071	US
	79. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	71. JURISDICTION	OFORGANIZATION			
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE	E); check only one box.					
Describe collateral deleted or added,		l description, or des	scribe collateral assigned.			
full assignment						
<u>-</u> ,						
	·					
9. NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECO		ENDMENT				
The CIT Group/Business Credit [D.OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	., Inc.					
Filed with: DE - CALTRER HOLDIN	CS CORPORATION					

		MENTAMENDMEN	IT				
	INSTRUCTIONS (front and bac & PHONE OF CONTACT AT F			DE DE	יים מו מומ מיי	DEPARTMENT (שייניים
76, 19741	Edy Hone of Commercial	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	3027341	450	V.C.C	. FILING SEC	PION
B. SEND	ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Na	ume and Address)			TIAL F	3:14 PM 02/0 ILING # 315 6:	190 4
1			•		NDMENT		0468122
,	NATIONAL CORPORATE RESE	ARCH, LTD.		1	21	KA: GOOTTIE	•
	615 SOUTH DUPONT HNY						
	DOVER DE 19901		-	_			
SA INITIA	L FINANCING STATEMENT FILE#				1b	This FINANCING STAT	EMENT AMENOMENT is
	190 4				lr.	n to be filed (for record) (or REAL ESTATE RECORD	
		Financing Statement identified above is	s terminated wit	h respect to security interest	s) of the Secur		
3		ne Financing Statement Identified abo					
4. AS	SIGNMENT (full or partial): Give n	ame of assignee in item 7a or 7b and a	address of assig	mee in item 7c; and also give	name of assig	mor in Item 9.	
	IDMENT (PARTY INFORMATIO			scured Party of record. Che-			
Also ch	ack one of the following three boxes a	nd provide appropriate information in i	tems 6 and/or 7			- ADD comes Complete	Nam Za er 7h. and nine
CH	ANGE name and/or address: Give ou ne (il name change) in item 7a or 7b a	ment record name in item 6a or 8b; also und/or new address (if address change)	o give new) In item 7c.	DELETE name: Give ret to be deleted in item 5a		item 7c; also complete	item 7a cr 7b, and also items 7d-7g (if applicable).
6. CURR	ENT RECORD INFORMATION:						
6a. C	RGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 8b. II	NDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FIRST NAME	<u> </u>	Mi	DDLE NAME	SUFFIX
			ţ				
7. CHAN	GED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMA	ATION:					
	RGANIZATION'S NÂME						
000					- Investigation	No. of Al Al Pr	SUFFIX
76.1	NDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAMI	E	Mis	DOLE NAME	SOFFIX
			CITY		ST	ATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7c. MAILII	NG ADDRESS						
		76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	71, JURISDIC	TION OF ORGANIZATION	<u> </u>		
		1					
8. AMEN	DMENT (COLLATERAL CHANC	3E); check only one box.			(
		d, or give entire nestated collaters	el description, o	or describe colleteral as	ssigned,		
	-						
9. NAM	E of SECURED PARTY of REC	ORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM	ENDMENT				
The	CIT Group/Commarcial Ser	CATCSS' TING.	 	<u> </u>			
	with: DE - CALIBER BOIDT	NGS CORPORATION					

RECORDED: 10/24/2008